&

2025 PRICE LIST - PROGRAMS

‘CIS ESL Courses | High School Preparation | Junior English | Family English

Connect
International

School

Fees valid for registration received between January 1st and December 31st, 2025.
All fees are in Canadian dollars and rates are per person.

ESL Program - Age 18 and above

Weeks Semi-Essential English Essential English Essential English Plus ' Essential English Premuium
20 lessons (15 hours) 27 lessons (20 hours) 29 lessons (21 hours) 31 lessons (22 hours)
4-8 $370 $400 $490 $570
9-12 $365 $395 $485 $565
13-24 $360 $390 $480 $560
25-36 $355 $385 $475 $555
37+ $350 $380 $470 $550

1. One-to-one private lessons are included.

CUSTOMIZED 1:1 PRIVATE LESSON
$150 per hour

Registration Fee (non-refundable) $160
Material Fee weekly $20
Medical Insurance Fee 2 weekly $20
Airport Pick-up Fee $150
Airport Drop-off Fee $150
Admin Change Fee ® $200
Bank Fee * $25

2. All students must have valid medical insurance. Minimum purchase of 4 weeks.
3. When a change of start date, accommodation move-in date, or an application of additional Letter of Acceptance are requrested.
4. With every bank transfer

High School Preparation | Junior English | Family English

HIGH SCHOOL PREPARATION TUITION

Weeks Essential English Essential English Plus ' Essential English Premuium ’
27 lessons (20 hours) 29 lessons (21 hours) 31 lessons (22 hours)
4-8 $410 $510 $580
9-12 $405 $505 $575
13+ $400 $500 $570

1. One-to-one private lessons and personalized study skills sessions are included.

JUNIOR ENGLISH | FAMILY ENGLISH TUITION

Essential English

Week:
oeKs 27 lessons (20 hours)
4-8 $490
9+ $485

« For less than 4 weeks of study, contact us.

Registration Fee (non-refundable) $190
Material Fee weekly $20
Medical Insurance Fee? weekly $20
Airport Pick-up Fee $180
Airport Drop-off Fee $180
Admin Change Fee ? $200
Custodianship Letter $350
Bank Fee * $25

2. All students must have valid medical insurance. Minimum purchase of 4 weeks.
3. When a change of start date, accommodation move-in date, or an application of additional Letter of Acceptance are requrested.
4. With every bank transfer

studyciscanada.com info@studycis.com

Course Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-connect-international-school-toronto.php3
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